[1ving Workshapos - THURSDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Box Advent
Calendar

STAMPLISTIC

4 hours

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




[vving Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Dishey Family
Memories

PINECONE PRESS

G45 Fashion
Monthly Calendar
Album

PINECONE PRESS

A Day at the Zoo
PINECONE PRESS

Trunk Show
QUEEN & CO

Adventure
Two-Page Layout

QUEEN & CO

Happy Hour
QUEEN & CO

Cute Critters

KIWI LANE -
TONI NORRIS

Creative Stamp
Layering

ALTENEW

This Is Us
Mini Album

MAYA ROAD

Friends Interactive

Layouts
MAYA ROAD

One-of-a-Kind
Mini Album

MAYA ROAD

Corner
Techniques with
Mosaic Moments

A CRAFTY
SITUATION

Focus on the
Photos with
Mosaic Moments

A CRAFTY
SITUATION

X Factor
Amazing with
Mosaic Moments

A CRAFTY
SITUATION

Woven Basket &
Explosion Card
Therapy-Style!

ITSCHEAPERTHAN
-THERAPY.COM

Love Being a Big
Shot Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX &

ITSCHEAPERTHAN
-THERAPY.COM

Treasure Box Trunk
Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX &
ITSCHEAPERTHAN
-THERAPY.COM

1Y hours

Shimmer & Shine
Technique Cards

KREATIVE
KREATIONS

2 hours

Pink Christmas
Cards Featuring
Stamperia

KREATIVE
KREATIONS

Alter the Brush
Mixed Media
Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

Imagine Mixed
Media Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

In My Heart
Mixed Media
Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

52-Card Pickup
ART ANTHOLOGY

3 hours

The Best of
the Best!

KRAZY KREATIONS

Glitter Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
2020
- Cardmaking
KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Merry Christmas
Wooden
Shadow Box

SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories Say
Cheese Magical
Memories Album

SCRAP THAT!

Inking & Blending
CRAFT FANCY

Introduction to
Bible Journaling

INSPIRE BIBLE

1Y% hours

Live Inspired Daily
Bible Journaling

INSPIRE BIBLE

1Y% hours




[1ving Workshaps - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beg. Alcohol Mark-
er Coloring: Clas-
sique & TriBlend

BEE CREATIVE

A Duo in Bloom

PETTICOAT
PARLOR

Alcohol Marker
Succulent Card

BEE CREATIVE

All About
Adhesives

BEE CREATIVE

Beginning
Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

Watercolor
Workshop
2020

ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Ultimate Combo!
Club Q Sampler

QUICK QUOTES

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Scrapbooking

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Stamping
STAMP &

SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Liquid Sparkle
Backgrounds

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Watercolor Floral
Layered Stamping

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Let's Plan On It:
Creative Planner
Techniques

ELIZABETH CRAFT

DESIGNS

Creative Card
Techniques

THE STAMPS
OF LIFE

28|70
STAMPLISTIC

Live for the
Moments

STAMPLISTIC

Butterfly
Inspiration Craft
Fantastic Style!

CRAFT FANTASTIC

1% hours

Beginner Brush
Lettering

CREATIVE

SCRAPBOOKER

MAGAZINE

2 hours

Latest & Greatest

Craft Fantastic
Style!

CRAFT FANTASTIC

Decorative Cheery
Pansy Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Glistening
Christmas
Poinsettia Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Latest & Greatest:

Elegant Hydrangea Card Swap
Circle Fold Cards - Friday
HEARTFELT STAMP &
CREATIONS SCRAPBOOK EXPO
1% hours

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap
- Friday 2
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




[1ving Workshaps - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

G45 Birdsong
Cards

PINECONE PRESS

Flap Book Blanks
PINECONE PRESS

Favorite Family
Recipes

PINECONE PRESS

Trunk Show
QUEEN & CO

Adventure
Two-Page Layout

QUEEN & CO

Happy Hour
QUEEN & CO

Welcome Home
Décor

KIWI LANE -
TONI NORRIS

Creative Stamp
Layering

ALTENEW

Friends Interactive
Layouts

MAYA ROAD

This Is Us
Mini Album

MAYA ROAD

Corner
Techniques with
Mosaic Moments

A CRAFTY
SITUATION

It's All About the
Colors with
Mosaic Moments
A CRAFTY
SITUATION

Card Tricks with
Mosaic Moments
A CRAFTY
SITUATION

Woven Basket &
Explosion Card
Therapy-Style!

ITSCHEAPERTHAN
-THERAPY.COM

Rockin' Rectangle
& Circle Tag Book
Therapy-Style!

ITSCHEAPERTHAN
-THERAPY.COM

Treasured
Memories
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE
KREATIONS

1% hours

In My Heart
Mixed Media
Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

Alter the Brush
Mixed Media
Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

Imagine Mixed
Media Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

Fancy Fold Card
with Authentique
Endless

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
2020
- Scrapbooking

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Fabulous Finds
2020
- Seasonal

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Magical Finds
2020

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories
Holly Jolly
Christmas Album

SCRAP THAT!

Introduction to
Bible Journaling

INSPIRE BIBLE

1Y% hours

#allthethings
Advanced
Bible Journaling
INSPIRE BIBLE/
STAMPLISTIC

1% hours

Wreath Builder
Techniques

CRAFT FANCY




[iving Workshaps - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Alcohol Marker
Succulent Card

BEE CREATIVE

A Duo in Bloom

PETTICOAT
PARLOR

Beginning
Calligraphy

BEE CREATIVE

All About
Adhesives

BEE CREATIVE

Beg. Alcohol Mark-
er Coloring: Clas-
sique & TriBlend

BEE CREATIVE

Watercolor
Workshop
2020

ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Ultimate Combo!
Club Q Sampler

QUICK QUOTES

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Liquid Sparkle
Backgrounds

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Watercolor Floral
Layered Stamping

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Let's Plan On It:
Creative Planner
Techniques

ELIZABETH CRAFT
DESIGNS

Creative Card
Techniques

THE STAMPS
OF LIFE

Picturesque
Portfolio Card

STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular!
STAMPLISTIC

The Beauty of
Watercolor
Lettering

CREATIVE
SCRAPBOOKER
MAGAZINE

2 hours

Decorative Cheery
Pansy Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Glistening
Christmas
Poinsettia Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards

HEARTFELT
CREATIONS

1% hours

Latest & Greatest:

Elegant Hydrangea Card Swap
Circle Fold Cards - Saturday
HEARTFELT STAMP &
CREATIONS SCRAPBOOK EXPO
1% hours

8:30
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9:30
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10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30
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