Irving Workshops - THURSDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
	8:30	•
	9:00	- 1
	9:30	
	10:00	100
	10:30	
	11:00	-
	11:30	
	12:00	The same
	12:30	
	1:00	
	1:30	ľ
	2:00	10.00
	2:30	
Box Advent Calendar	3:00	
STAMPLISTIC 4 hours	3:30	1
	4:00	10.00
	4:30	
	5:00	1
	5:30	
	6:00	1000
	6:30	
	7:00	
	7:30	Total Control
	8:00	1000
	8:30	
	Box Advent Calendar STAMPLISTIC	8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 2:00 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00

Tring Workshops - FRIDAY ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30	Disney Family Memories		Corner Techniques with Mosaic Moments		The Best of the Best!	
9:00	PINECONE PRESS		A CRAFTY SITUATION		KRAZY KREATIONS	
9:30				Shimmer & Shine Technique Cards KREATIVE		
10:00	G45 Fashion Monthly Calendar	Cute Critters	Focus on the Photos with Mosaic Moments	KREATIVE KREATIONS 2 hours	Glitter Cards	
10:30	Album PINECONE PRESS	KIWI LANE - TONI NORRIS	A CRAFTY SITUATION		KRAZY KREATIONS	
11:00						
11:30	A Day at the Zoo	Creative Stamp Layering	X Factor Amazing with Mosaic Moments	Pink Christmas Cards Featuring Stamperia	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Cardmaking	
12:00	PINECONE PRESS	ALTENEW	A CRAFTY SITUATION	KREATIVE KREATIONS	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	
12:30						
1:00	Trunk Show		Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style!	Alter the Brush Mixed Media Canvas	Merry Christmas Wooden Shadow Box	
1:30	QUEEN & CO		ITSCHEAPERTHAN -THERAPY.COM	ART ANTHOLOGY	SCRAP THAT!	
2:00						
2:30	Adventure Two-Page Layout	This Is Us Mini Album	Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX &	Imagine Mixed Media Canvas	Simple Stories Say Cheese Magical Memories Album	Inking & Blending
3:00	QUEEN & CO	MAYA ROAD	ITSCHEAPERTHAN -THERAPY.COM	ART ANTHOLOGY	SCRAP THAT!	CRAFT FANCY
3:30						
4:00		Friends Interactive Layouts	Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style!	In My Heart Mixed Media Canvas		Introduction to
4:30		MAYA ROAD	SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPERTHAN -THERAPY.COM	ART ANTHOLOGY		Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE
5:00	Happy Hour		1 ½ hours			1 ½ hours
5:30	QUEEN & CO	One-of-a-Kind Mini Album				
6:00		MAYA ROAD				Live Inspired Daily
6:30						Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE
7:00				52-Card Pickup ART ANTHOLOGY		1 ½ hours
7:30				3 hours		
8:00						
8:30						

Irving Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW

						1 <u> </u>
Beg. Alcohol Mark- er Coloring: Clas-		Liquid Sparkle Backgrounds	28 70	Decorative Cheery		8:30
sique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE		RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC	Pansy Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS		9:00
	Watercolor Workshop 2020			1 ½ hours		9:30
A Duo in Bloom	ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	Live for the Moments			10:00
PETTICOAT PARLOR		RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC	Glistening Christmas		10:30
				Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS		11:00
	Ultimate Combo! Club Q Sampler	Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping		1½ hours		11:30
	QUICK QUOTES	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS				12:00
				Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards		12:30
Alcohol Marker Succulent Card	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Let's Plan On It: Creative Planner Techniques	Butterfly Inspiration Craft	HEARTFELT CREATIONS		1:00
BEE CREATIVE	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS	Fantastic Style! CRAFT FANTASTIC	1 ½ hours		1:30
			1½ hours			2:00
All About Adhesives	Latest & Greatest: Scrapbooking	Creative Card Techniques		Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday	2:30
BEE CREATIVE	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	THE STAMPS OF LIFE		HEARTFELT CREATIONS	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	3:00
				1½ hours		3:30
Beginning Calligraphy	Latest & Greatest: Stamping		Beginner Brush		Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday 2	4:00
BEE CREATIVE	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO		Lettering CREATIVE SCRAPBOOKER		STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	4:30
			MAGAZINE 2 hours			5:00
						5:30
						6:00
			Latest & Greatest Craft Fantastic Style!			6:30
			CRAFT FANTASTIC			7:00
						7:30
						8:00
		0.0.5.4.	A 0.0.4			8:30

(rving Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30	G45 Birdsong Cards		Corner Techniques with Mosaic Moments		Fancy Fold Card with Authentique	
9:00	PINECONE PRESS		A CRAFTY SITUATION		Endless KRAZY KREATIONS	
9:30				Treasured Memories		Introduction to
10:00	Flap Book Blanks	Welcome Home Décor	It's All About the Colors with Mosaic Moments	Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Scrapbooking	Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE
10:30	PINECONE PRESS	KIWI LANE - TONI NORRIS	A CRAFTY SITUATION	1 ⅓ hours	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	1 ½ hours
11:00						
11:30	Favorite Family Recipes	Creative Stamp Layering	Card Tricks with Mosaic Moments	In My Heart Mixed Media Canvas	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Seasonal	#allthethings Advanced
12:00	PINECONE PRESS	ALTENEW	A CRAFTY SITUATION	ART ANTHOLOGY	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE/ STAMPLISTIC
12:30						1½ hours
1:00	Trunk Show	Friends Interactive Layouts	Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style!	Alter the Brush Mixed Media Canvas	Magical Finds 2020	
1:30	QUEEN & CO	MAYA ROAD	ITSCHEAPERTHAN -THERAPY.COM	ART ANTHOLOGY	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	
2:00						
2:30	Adventure Two-Page Layout QUEEN & CO	This Is Us Mini Album MAYA ROAD	Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN	Imagine Mixed Media Canvas ART ANTHOLOGY	Simple Stories Holly Jolly Christmas Album	Wreath Builder Techniques CRAFT FANCY
3:30	-		-THERAPY.COM		SCRAP THAT!	
4:00						
4:30	Happy Hour QUEEN & CO					
5:00						
5:30						
6:00						
6:30						
7:00						
7:30						
8:00						
8:30						

(rving Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW

**						
Alcohol Marker Succulent Card		Liquid Sparkle Backgrounds	Picturesque Portfolio Card	Decorative Cheery Pansy Cards		8:30
BEE CREATIVE		RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC	HEARTFELT CREATIONS		9:00
	Watercolor Workshop 2020			1 ⅓ hours		9:30
A Duo in Bloom PETTICOAT	ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	Waxtacular!			10:00
PARLOR		RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC	Glistening Christmas		10:30
				Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS		11:00
Beginning Calligraphy	Ultimate Combo! Club Q Sampler	Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping		1½ hours		11:30
BEE CREATIVE	QUICK QUOTES	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS				12:00
				Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards		12:30
All About Adhesives	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Let's Plan On It: Creative Planner Techniques		HEARTFELT CREATIONS		1:00
BEE CREATIVE	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS		1½ hours		1:30
						2:00
Beg. Alcohol Mark- er Coloring: Clas- sique & TriBlend	Latest & Greatest: Card Making STAMP &	Creative Card Techniques THE STAMPS	The Beauty of Watercolor Lettering	Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Saturday STAMP &	2:30
BEE CREATIVE	SCRAPBOOK EXPO	OF LIFE	CREATIVE SCRAPBOOKER	CREATIONS 1 ½ hours	SCRAPBOOK EXPO	3:30
			MAGAZINE 2 hours			4:00
						4:30
						5:00
						5:30
						6:00
•						6:30
						7:00
						7:30
						8:00
4						8:30